

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2005

M/S. SH. BHARAT ASSOCIATES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing) (With office report)

WITH I.A.No.4 in Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2005

(For early hearing) (With office report)

I.A.No.5 in Civil Appeal NO. 6388 of 2005

(For early hearing) (With office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Bandyopadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Shabana Saifi, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Javed M. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.

Ms. Musharraf Chawdhry, Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv. (NP)

Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The cases are already in the Terminal List. No further orders are necessary. If they are not put on the daily list in the next six months, the applicants are given liberty to move again.

The I.As. are disposed of accordingly.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Asstt. Registrar