

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6386 OF 2005

M/S. SH. BHARAT ASSOCIATES & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal NO. 6388 of 2005
(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6387 of 2005
(With appln(s) for permission and with office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atrabhavan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra ,Adv

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Prema Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kumar Rajan Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after Holi vacation.

